                      MLC(Industrial) Mirco SSD Datasheet
                                   - 1 -
Industrial Micro SSD
Specification
(MLC)
V2.0
                      MLC(Industrial) Mirco SSD Datasheet
                                   - 2 -

                      MLC(Industrial) Mirco SSD Datasheet
                                   - 29 -
9. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Capacity Dimension BGA Flash Mode Grade
HDA28G22211I 8GB
16x20x1.7mm 156 Ball
1-CH Industrial (-40°C~ 85°)
HDA2AG22211I 16GB 1-CH/2-CH Industrial (-40°C~ 85°)
HDA2BG22211I 32GB 2-CH Industrial (-40°C~ 85°)
HDA2CG22211I 64GB 2-CH Industrial (-40°C~ 85°)
HDA2DG22211I 128GB 2-CH Industrial (-40°C~ 85°)